COFFEE

Black Coffee
Espresso
Long Black
Americano

White Coffee
Flat White
Cappuccino
Latte
Mochaccino

Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte

Lemon Honey & Ginger

Blackcurrant
Turmeric Latte
Beetroot Latte
Matcha Latte
Fluffy

Reg

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00

$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00

$6.00
$6.00

$2.50

Large

$6.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$6.50
$6.50
$6.00
$6.00
$7.00
$7.00
$7.00

Extras

Decaffeinated $1.00
Alternative Milk

Soy, Almond, Coconut, Oat $1.00
Syrups

Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut $1.00

TEA

English Breakfast Chamomile
Earl Grey Green
Peppermint Berry

Lemon Chai

Tea for one $5.00
Tea for two $8.00

BEER

Fortune Favours Range:
Lager, Pilsner, IPA, Pale Ale
Estrella Damm,

Asahi 0%,

Steinlager 2.5%

WINE

White Wines

Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc

Allan Scott Chardonnay
Mud House Pinot Gris
Waipara Hills Rosé

Red Wines

Mud House Pinot Noir
Mud House Merlot
Sparkling Wines
Freixenet 750ml Brut
Freixenet 200ml Brut
Freixenet 200ml Prosecco

Glass

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00

$14.00

$14.00

$14.00
$17.00

$11.00

Bottle
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00

$50.00
$50.00

$50.00



