

COFFEE

	Reg	Large	Extras	
Black Coffee			Decaffeinated	\$1.00
Espresso	\$5.00			
Long Black	\$5.00		Alternative Milk	
Americano	\$5.00		Soy, Almond, Coconut, Oat	\$1.00
			Syrups	
			Vanilla, Caramel, Hazelnut	\$1.00

White Coffee

Flat White	\$6.00	\$6.50
Cappuccino	\$6.00	\$6.50
Latte	\$6.00	\$6.50
Mochaccino	\$6.00	\$6.50

Hot Chocolate	\$6.00	\$6.50
Chai Latte	\$6.00	\$6.50
Lemon Honey & Ginger	\$6.00	
Blackcurrant	\$6.00	
Turmeric Latte	\$7.00	
Beetroot Latte	\$7.00	
Matcha Latte	\$7.00	
Fluffy	\$2.50	

TEA

English Breakfast	Chamomile
Earl Grey	Green
Peppermint	Berry
Lemon	Chai
Tea for one	\$5.00
Tea for two	\$8.00

BEER

Fortune Favours Range:	\$11.00
Lager, Pilsner, IPA, Pale Ale	
Estrella Damm,	
Asahi 0%,	
Steinlager 2.5%	

WINE

White Wines	Glass	Bottle
Allan Scott Sauvignon Blanc	\$14.00	\$50.00
Allan Scott Chardonnay	\$14.00	\$50.00
Mud House Pinot Gris	\$14.00	\$50.00
Waipara Hills Rosé	\$14.00	\$50.00
Red Wines		
Mud House Pinot Noir	\$14.00	\$50.00
Mud House Merlot	\$14.00	\$50.00
Sparkling Wines		
Freixenet 750ml Brut		\$50.00
Freixenet 200ml Brut		\$14.00
Freixenet 200ml Prosecco		\$17.00